
M6

M
6

M54

M
4
2

M6

M6

M
69

M
40

M40

M
42

A
452

M42

M
5

M
5

2

10a
1

11

8

11a

12

13

14

10

9

7

8

1

2

3

4

4a
1

2

5

6

7

8

1

3
3a

16

4

5

15
14

13

12

6

7

7a

4 3a

3

2

1

9
1

2

3

4

5

10

11

7

6

6
5 84a

4500

SFC

DCTR

BIRMINGHAM

4500

2000

CTA 8

BIRMINGHAM

D

FL195

4500

CTA 9

DAVENTRY

A

FL195

FL145

CTA 19

DAVENTRY

A

FL195

FL105

CTA 15

DAVENTRY

A

FL195

5500

CTA 18

DAVENTRY

A

FL195

FL65

CTA 17

DAVENTRY

A

FL195

FL75

CTA 16

DAVENTRY

A

FL195

FL85

CTA 14

DAVENTRY

A

FL195

5500

CTA 4

DAVENTRY

A

FL145

FL65

CTA 7

BIRMINGHAM

D

4500

3500

CTA 4

BIRMINGHAM

D

4500

1500

CTA 2

BIRMINGHAM

D
FL145

2500

CTA 5

BIRMINGHAM

D

FL145

3500

CTA 6

BIRMINGHAM

D

FL195

FL85

CTA 20

DAVENTRY

A

FL195

5500

CTA 8

DAVENTRY

A

FL85

FL65

CTA 9

BIRMINGHAM

D

4500

1500

CTA 1

BIRMINGHAM

D

4500

3500

CTA 3

BIRMINGHAM

D

5500

4500

CTA 9

EAST MIDLANDS

D

5500

2500

CTA 4

EAST MIDLANDS

D

5500

SFC

DCTR 2

EAST MIDLANDS

5500

1500

CTA 5

EAST MIDLANDS

D

FL195

5500

CTA 3

DAVENTRY

A

5500

2500

CTA 6

EAST MIDS

D

4500

2500

CTA 13

EAST MIDS

D

4500

3000

CTA 11

EAST MIDS

D

4500

3500

CTA 12

EAST MIDS

D

AIAA SHAWBURY
FL70

SFC

FL195

FL175

CTA 17

COTSWOLD

C

FL195

FL75

CTA 18

COTSWOLD

C

FL145

FL105

CTA 24

DAVENTRY

C

FL105

FL65

CTA 10

BIRMINGHAM

D

FL145

FL105

CTA 23

DAVENTRY

C

A

A

FL195

FL145

FL145

FL195

CTA 19

CTA 19

DAVENTRY

DAVENTRY

PERSHORE
700

SFC

FL195

4500

CTA 9

DAVENTRY

A

D213
2400

SFC

R204
2200

SFC

GVS
2200

SFC

GVS
2600

SFC

GVS
2700

SFC

Laser Site
UNL

SFC

D218B
FL240

FL50

D218C
FL660

FL160

STUDLEY
VRP SOUTHAM

VRP

SERVICES
PARK

M6 HILTON
VRP

JUNCTION
RAILWAY

LICHFIELD CITY
VRP

(TAMWORTH)
M42 JUNCTION 10

VRP

(BEDWORTH)
M6 JUNCTION 3

VRP

INTERCHANGE
M40/M42

VRP

RESERVOIRS
FRANKLEY

VRP

451

502

478

795

604

561

433

611

744

581

446

358

597

604

876

1035

942

955

683

662

601

538

269

635

849

446

437

761

439

689

706

746

(318)

1080

(413)

725

(604)

820

(884)

1358

(1001)

1487

(335)

609

(324)

658

(300)

599

(700)

880

(590)

853

(361)

803
(368)

853

(310)

770

(427)

816

(517)

978

(529)

935

(MEASHAM)
M42 JUNCTION 11

VRP

(DISUSED AD)
NUNEATON

VRP

TATENHILL

COVENTRY

BIRMINGHAM

G

SEIGHFORD

G

BIDFORD

M FISHERWICK

M

PACKINGTON
M OTHERTON

DERBY

G

MOUNTFORD
WELLESBOURNE

G SNITTERFIELD

Shenington
EDGE HILL/

H

STAFFORDSHIRE

CATTON

Fm
COTTAGE

GRANGEWOOD

Fm
SITTLES

GOLDING
STOKE

TWYCROSS

Fm
WHARF

H

H

PRIORY
LANGLEY

Pk
DONNINGTON

Fm
PETERHALL

SHOTTESWELL

DROITWICH

Fm
CROFT

ALSCOT

LANE
STONEY

HSTRENSHAM

BAXTERLEY

Fm
HOUSE
ARDEN

H

Fm
VALLEY

EMW

HON

V
A

R
 0

.1
°
W

 - 2
0

2
2

of Change 0.20°E
Annual Rate

N

002 00W

002 00W 001 30W

001 30W

5230N5230N

05 5NM

Scale 1:250,000

and above is not shown.
Controlled airspace with an upper limit of FL195

B
IR

M
IN

G
H

A
M

C
O

N
T

R
O

L
 Z

O
N

E
 A

N
D

 C
O

N
T

R
O

L
 A

R
E

A
 - V

R
P

s

A
D

 2
-E

G
B

B
-4

-3
A

E
R

O
 IN

F
O

 D
A

T
E

 0
1
 N

O
V

 2
4

 D
R

O
IT

W
IC

H
 H

E
L

I S
IT

E
 R

E
M

O
V

E
D

. L
O

N
G

 M
A

R
S

T
O

N
 D

IS
U

S
E

D
 A

D
 A

D
D

E
D

.
C

H
A

N
G

E
 (2

/2
5

):


